AL CQPens

¥a01/0006 24 O04 Fage 1 of ¢
1928-11-05 09:21:44
Cook County Recorder 37.50

AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

Qld Kent Mortgage Company

Secondary Marketing Operations

L

Grand Rapids, M| 49501-0204 C 0 OK CO U N'E’y 98096908

RECORDER

SSE WHITE
rju%vwoon OFFICE

Old Kent Morigage Company
630 Tollgaie Ru-Suite C

Eigin, IL 60125 'ﬁ;;_-r)‘&?ﬁq BT‘ C

State of lllinois

FHA Case No,
LOAN NO. 1185933 MORTGAGE 131/9530852/703
THIS MORTGAGE (“Security Instrument") is gizen on October 26, 1998

The Mortgagor is MICHAEL A. MARTIN and LAURA J. MARTIN, HUSBAND AND WIFE

(“Borrower"). This Security Instrument is given to
CCS MORTGAGE INC.

, which is
organized and existing under the laws of The United States of America , and

whose address is 568 SPRING ROAD, ELMHURST, IL 60126 <
("Lender"}. Borrower owes Lender the principal sum of

One Hundred Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Five Dollars and Zero
Cents Dollars (U.S. $ 128,835.00 ).
This debt is evidenced by Borrower's note dated the same date as this Security Instrument (“Note"), which
provides for monthly payments, with the full debt, if not paid earier, due and payable on
November 1, 2028 . This Security Instrument secures to Lender: (a) the repayment of the debt
evidenced by the Note, with interest, and all renewals, extensions and modifications of the Note; (b) the
payment of all other sums, with interest, advanced under paragraph 7 to protect the security ot this

FHA lllinois Mortgage - 4/96 Page 10f8 .
ELF-4R{IL) eo4 ELECTRONIC LASER FORMS, INC. - (800) 327-0545 InfRtighé:




UNORFICIAL COPY

i m 840 z sbeg frose)  (M)Yr-4713
€0./2580£G6/TET "oN o580 VH3

,'SpUN4 Mo10s3, Pa|[ed 2l Japua o1 pled SWwinNs sy} pue ,SWaj MO19S3, Pa|jed sl
sway asey) ‘fueipioag auy Aq abiteyd Ajjuow ay o} 1deoxg -AIeardag eyl Aq peuluwslap ag o0} Junowe
a|qeuoseal e uj ‘Auejesdsg syl Aq p|eu|‘s! wswngsu) Anoag syl i wnwaid aoueinsu) abebuow e jo
pessu) abieyo Apuows e (i) 10 ‘Atejaioag ey) 0) Jepus AQ pied.eq 03 wnjweud soueinsu) ebebuow enuue
ay Joj wns & () :1ayud apnjoul os[e |jeys wawAed Alyuow yoes ‘uawnisul ARNo8g ay) piRY IS Japua
§ pannbai ussq aaey pinom: wnjwaid uons yaum ul Jeak Aue uy Jo ‘(fue1as09g,) wewdopasq uegin
pue BuisnoH jo Airjasoag aul 01 wniwaid eoueinsu; ebebuow e Aed I1SNW JapUa 8yl YoIym uj Jeak Aue
up ‘v ydesbered 1opun pasnbe: aoumnst‘u 4oy swnjwaid () pue ‘Auadosd ays uo sl punoib 10 siuswAed
ployeses| (q) ‘Auadoig ayp 1suiebie pama| aq 0] JO pa|As| S)usLUSSAsSe [e10ads pue saxe) () J0j wns
e 'sabieyo ajer Aue pue 210N ayl Ul Yuay 18s se 1sauajun pue fediouud aui yum Jayiabo) uawded Ayuow
yoes U} apn; Ul |[eys Jamoliog -sabieys) JOYI) pue @duBINsSu| ‘Ssexe] Jo dwAed AjYuow 2

"9J0N 9y3 sapun anp sabieyo ae| pue 810N 8yl Ag PadUSPIAS 10SP 8yl ‘U0 1S3Ia1u} pue
‘10 |ed|ouud ay1 anr unym Aed |leys Jamouog ‘abieys ajen pue i1salau) ‘jedioulld 3o uawied ‘|
. "'SINYNIAOD WHO4LINN
“SMOJI0} SB aaibe PUE JUBUSAD? JAPUST pUB JamoLI0g

‘Auadoud

122 Bupaaod awunusyy Ainoas ULOJUN B SINNISUOD O} LONDIPSUN] AQ SUOIBLEA DAY LM SIUBUBAOD

WIOJUN-UOU PUB SN [BUONBU 10, HHUBUSACD WHORUN SOUIqWOd |NJWNHLSNI ALIYNO3S SIHL
"P40231 J0 seduBRIGWNOUS Aue 0} 102[gNs 'SpueLwap pue swie;o

le sujebe ﬁuadmd ay1 01 s 8y} AflE1aush puaep |m pue SIURLEM JOMOI0G “PIOIBI JO SBOURIQWINIUID
10} 1daoxe ‘pasequinouaun s} Auadold |n.|1 1ey pue Auadold ay) Aaauod pue welb ‘abebuow o) b

3y sey pue pakaaucd Aanaq aeIsa ayllyo pazas Ajngme| silamonog eyl SINYNIAOD HIMOHHOS
o +Ausdold, ay)

Se uawnnsu| Alunosag siyy ui o) pausel(st Buiofaio! -y Jo |y uswnisu| Anosg syl AQ peianod aq osje
1lBYS SuUOIPPEe pue s1ue|.uaoe|dax Iy Auadcud Ul 1o Led e Jeyeaioy 10 MOU SaINY pue seoueusundde
'sjusWaseD B puk ‘Apedoid ay) UO Peldale Jayealdy 40 WoU SIuaWaACIdW! aul |8 HLUM HIHLIOO0L

‘(,ssouppy Auadosd) lepoodzl /0109 sjoul||)

AuD eeng] JOOMWYIYLS
| “IATH0227S¥I0T $OT 4o sseippe aup sey yoiym

0N00-910-£9€-92-90 # Ni'd

NOI1dI¥3S30 Y937 QIHIVLLY 33S
‘sjoul)) ‘Aunon 3009
Ui pajeoo) Apadoid paquosap Bumo||o} ay) Japua
ay) 0} Aenuoa pue uelf ‘sbebuow Aanau seop Jsamomog ‘esodind syl 104 BION 8Ul pue Juswiniisu|
Aynoag siy) Jepun suawaalfe pue slueue/\oo s Jamo.10g Jo aoueuloped ay) (0) pue Juawnuisu| Alundag

£E658T1 ONNVOT

b2 T QRERL ARG

e,




. UNOFFICIAL COPA9%506 1, ..

LOAN NO. 1185933

Lender may, at any time, collect and hold amounts for Escrow items in an aggregate amount not to
exceed the maximum amount that may be required for Borrower's escrow account under the Real Estate
Settlement Procedures Act of 1974, 12 U.S.C. Section 2601 et seq. and implementing regulations, 24 CFR
Part 3500, as they may be amended from time to time ("RESPA), except that the cushion or reserve
permitted by RESPA for unanticipated disbursements or disbursements before.the Borrower's payments
are available in the account may not be based on amounts due for the mortgage insurance premium. .

If the amounts held by Lender for Escrow. ltems exceed the amounts permitted to be held by RESPA,
Lender shal' account to Borrower for the excess funds as required by RESPA. If the amounts of funds held
by Lender at any time is not sufficient to pay the Escrow ltems when due, Lender may notify the Borrower
and require Borrawer to make up the shortage as permitted by RESPA.

The Escrow.-Fuiads are pledged as additional security for all sums secured by this Security Instrument,
if Borrower tenders to-L ender the full payment of all such sums, Borrower's account shall be credited with
the balance remainiirg for all installment items (a), (b), and (c) and any mortgage insurance premium
installment that Lender has not become obligated to pay to the Secretary, and Lender shall promptly
refund any excess funds ‘5 Borrower. Immediately prior to a foreclosure sale of the Property or its
acquisition by Lender, Borrowr:i's account shall be credited with any balance remaining for all installments
for items (a), (b}, and (c).

3. Application of Payments. Al payments under paragraphs 1 and 2 shall be applied by Lender as
follows: L ) ..U~ — .
Eirst, to the mortgage insurance pre(nin.m'to be paid by Lender to the Secretary or to the monthly
charge by the Secretary instead of the maninly mortgage insurance premium;

Second, to any taxes, special assessments, ‘easehold payments or ground rents, and fire, flood and
other hazard insurance premiums, as required:

Third, to interest due under the Note;

Fourth, to amortization of the principal of the Note; arJ

Fifth, to late charges due under the Note.

4. Fire, Flood and Other Hazard Insurance. Borrower stll incure all improvements on the Property;
whether now in existence or subsequently erected, against any hazard's, casualties, and contingencies;
including fire, for which Lender requires insurance. This insurance sfi2% ke maintained in the amounts and .
for the periods that-Lender requires. Borrower shall also insure all impraverents on the Property, whether.
now in existence or subsequently erected, against loss by floods to the exier raqiuired by the Secretary. All
insurance shall-be carried-with companies approved by Lender. The insurar.ce 3olicies and any renewals-
shall be held by Lender and shall include loss payable clauses in favor of, afi® in a form-acceptable to,
Lender.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give Lender immediate notice by mail. Lendcr r.av-make proof of
loss if not made promptly by Borrower. Each insurance company concetned is hereby. authorized and
directed to make payment for such loss directly to Lender, instead of to Borrower and to wincer jointty. All
or any part of the insurance proceeds may be applied by Lender, at its option, either (a) to the re3uction of-
the indebtedness under the Note and this Security Instrument, first to any delinquent amounts applied in
the order in paragraph 3, and then to prepayment of principal, or (b) to the restoration or repair of the
damaged Property. Any application of the proceeds to the principal shall not extend or postpone the due
date of the monthly payments which are referred to in paragraph 2, or change the amount- of such
payments. Any excess insurance proceeds over an amount required to pay all outstanding indebtedness
under the Note and this Security Instrument shall be paid to the entity legally entitled thereto.

in the event of foreclosure of this Security instrument or other transfer of title to the Property that
extinguishes the indebtedness, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to insurance policies in force
shall pass to the purchaser.

FHA Case No. 131/9530852/703
ELF-4R(IL} (as04) Page 3 of 8




UNORFICIAL COPY

sy 740 v abey (o8l (IUY-4713
€0//2580£G6/1ET "ON 9580 yH4

‘90110u Jo BuiaiB ay) jo SABP (L UM BAOQE YLD} 18S SUO(IJE 8y JO SI0W 10 U0 3Xe] JO Ul ay}
Ajsies |jeys Jamoxog udl auyy BuiAgiuap 8a1j0u e Jamouiog aaib Aew Japua ‘swiniisul AJLINJag siy) JaAo
fuoud urepe Aew yoym us)| e 0} 108lgns s1 Auadoad syl jo ued Aue jey) sauILLBIBP J8puaT §| JUBLUINASY)
Awinoag siyl 03 uay ayl Buneupiogns !Japua-l o1 Aoresies juawsalBe ue ualy ay} Jo JSPIOY BY) WOl
$8.n08s (0) 10 ‘Ul BY) JO JUBWIAVIOMS Uy Juaraid 0} ajyesado uoluido sJapua 8yl ul yoym sbuipesao.d
[eBa} ‘u) ualj 8y} Jo Juawadlojus suefie spusjep Jo ‘Aq uall ay) yue poob -u1 $1591U00 () -apua O}
8|qrdedoe Jauuew e Ul usl| 8yl Aq paindes uonebigo ey} Jo wawhed ay1 01 Bunum ul sealbe () Jemoliog
ssajun juawnysul AUnoeg siyi Jano Aioud sey yoym uelj Aue abieyosip Adwoid |leys Jamouog
-g|qeAed pue anp Aj@ieipalwiw &q [leys ‘Jepus Jo uondo ayl Je pue 'sles 10N ay) B JUBWssINgs|p
JO BlBP SY1WlJ) 1SRJA| Jeag |leys (sunowe 8say] uawnisu| Aunoag sl Ag peindes eq pue
1aMoLI0g JO 1Gar BUOIIPPE UB aWwodaq ieys ydesbeied siyy Jepun Jopua Aq pasingsip sjunowe Auy
'Z Ydeibeied uj pauoijuaw sway Jaylo pue soueInsul
prezey 'saxe] Jo juoraied Buipnjou ‘Ausdold ay) u swbu s Jepuan pue Auadold ayi Jo anjea ay) 109j0.d
0} Auessadau s| sanajetiwn Aed pue op Aew Japus uay ‘(suonejnbal JO sme| 8010jua 0} JO UOBUWISPUOD
Jo} ‘Aodnujueq u) Buipariaid e se yans) Auadoid ayp ul syB s Jopuan 1waye Apueoyubis Aew jey;
Buipaaooid [ebs| e st a19y) 10 “uaWINsu| AJUNJag SIYY Ul peuleluod sluswaaibe pue SJUBUSA0D J8ylo Aue
wuopad 0} s|fey 0 ‘z ydeiBerza Aq pasinbes sjuawAed oy Jo sjuawAed asaly) a)ew O} S|iej Jamoliog )|
‘sjuewded asayy Buouapire sidieose. Jepua
o1 ysiwny Andwoud [feys Jamo.log 1enbal s Japua uddn ‘Auadord 8yl u 1s8i8iul S Japuan] 10eye Ajesanpe
pinom Aed o1 eanjiey 4| ‘wewAed ayz pimo s1 YaIym Aua eyt 03 AdalIp awp uo suojeBiqo asayy Aed |reys
12mousog ‘2 ydesbried u papnjou jou-sip-jey; suonisodwi pue sauy ‘sabieyo [ediojunw Jo [Buawuanch
I[e Aed |[eys Jomounog -Apadoid auyy ul ‘B § JApUST JO LOHD9101d Pue Jomouog o} sebieyn <2

' ‘Nelew pepnue Ayela) Anjua ayj o} pred ag |[ByS wawnusy|
Awnoag siy3 pue 210N ay) Japun ssaupalgapul Burpueisino e Aed 0} pasnba) Junowe ue 1sro spaaoo.d
sseoxe Auy -sjuswAed yons o junowe ayj abuey2 ez ydesBeled uj 0) paiejal a8 YIUM ‘SjuawAed N
Aljuow ay; jo a1ep anp ayl auod1sod|10 puaxe jou reys jedipund sy 01 spaasosd syl Jo uonedydde
Auy rediound jo Jaw/hedsid oy usyy pue ‘g ydeibesed ) pspiaoid 15pao 8y ul paljdde sjunowre Jusnbuljep
Aue 0} 154 ‘uawnisu| AlIN0dS SIUY PUB BION 8Y) Japun ssaupalgepu] ey Jo uoljonpal ay) o spesdoid -
* yons Aidde ||eys sapua uswnusu| AMNGAG SIY) pue 8joN &4} 19pun pledun sulewad Jey) ssaupaiqepu)
- 8Y} JO JUNOWE N} BY] JO WBIXe 8y O} Japua o} pred aq |[eys pue paubisse Agasay ae ‘UOBUWIAPUOD JO
a0ejd U1 8oUBARAUOD 30} 10 *Aladold 8y jo wed Aue jo Bunie) Jay10 10 LUJBUWBPUDD AUB UIIM UONDIBULOD
ul ‘fenuenbasuco 10 joaNp 'sabEWEP IO} WIB J0 pieme Aue Jo spoeurid ay] °uolBULIBPUO) ‘9

-Bunum u seBiaw auyy 03 saaifie Japuan ssejun pabistu 8( 11 1BYS a1 83) PUe PIOYSSEd)
ay} ‘Auadouid ay} 01 e 99} sannboe JSI(\AOJJOQ J| "ases| ayj Jo suoisiaoid ayy yura Aldwod [leys samouog
‘ployases| e uo sj Juawnusu| A1n2ag siyl | -eouapiss) fedioupd e se Ausdoly 8yl )0 Aouednooo s jamouog
Buiuasuod suonejuasaidas ‘03 paywn| 10u Inq ‘Buipnioul ‘S1oN 8yl AQ PacuBpIAS UBN| SLT YIm UO[I8UL0D
ul {(uojewsoul jeusIeW AU Yim JapuaT 8pirc.d 0} pafle} J0) J8PUST O} SIUBLUSIEIS 10 LR2unjul ajendoRu)
10 3s[e) Ajeusrew aneb ‘ssanoid uoueo!!dde ueo] ay) Buunp ‘Jamo.log Ji Jnejep i aq oSz LBYS Jamouog
‘Auadold pauopueqe Jo uBdRA Yons amesaid pue 10910id 0) uonor ajqeuoseal axel Aew 'apusT Ynejep
Ul 1 UBO| 9y} JO PBLOPUECE JO JUBIBA St Auadold au} i Auadold au 10adsu) Aew sapuan "pajtysie Jee) pue
189M 3|qEUOSE] ‘aleioLaIep 0] Auadold ay1 moje Jo Auedoid ays abueya Ajjenuelsqns Jo abewep ‘Aonsep
10 9ISEM UWILLOD JOU [[eys Jamouog -$adueiswnoao Bunenuspe Aue jo sapusi Ajlou |eys Jomoliog
[01U0D S Jamoul0g puokaq 8l YoM ISIX@ saouelswnold Bupenusixe ssajun Jo samouog 1oy diyspiey
anpun asned (M Judwalinbal Jey] SauluiIaIap 18puaT ssajun ‘Aouednodo JO B1ep 8y) Jalje Jeak auo ises) e
10) souapisal [ediound s semouog se Auedoid eyl Adnooo 03 sNUU0D ([eyS pue (Auadoigd 8y} Jo Jajsues) 1o
ajes Joye| & JO SAEp AIX|S Uyum JO) JusLuniisu| AJUNoag Siy} JO LONNJAXS 8y) Jeye shep Apgs ulyum asuapisel
jediound s Jemousog se Auadoid 8yt esm pue ‘ysiiqeiss ‘Adnado jleys Jamoiiog "spjoyases’) ‘uonedddy
ueo sJamouog ‘Ausdoid ayj JO UONIAI0Id Pue BJUBUBUIBW ‘UOjBAIasald ‘AduedndoQ g

£E6SBTT 'ON NVOT

KRR =T T T




at

UNOEFICIAL COP##504 . - »

LOAN NO. 1185933

8. Fees. Lender may collect fees and charges authorized by the Secretary.

9. Grounds for Acceleration of Debt.
(a) Default. Lender may, except as limited by regulations issued by the Secretary, in the.case of
payment defautts, require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Security Instrument

(i) Borrower defaults by failing to pay in full any monthly payment required by this Security
Inzrument prior to or on the due date of the next monthly payment, or
(i) berrower defaults by failing, for a period of thity days, to perform any other obligations
contairied in this Security Instrument.
(b) Sale vittiout Credit Approval. Lender shall, if permitted by applicable law (including Section
341(d) of the-Gam-St. Germain Depository [nstitutions Act of 1982, 12 U.S.C. 1701j-3(d)) and with
the prior approval-cf the Secretary, require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this
Security Instrumentr:
() All or part of theFroperty, or a beneficial interest in a trust owning all or part of the Property, is
sold or otherwise transterred (other than by devise or descent), and
(ii) The Property is not oscupied by the purchaser or grantee as his or her principal residence, or
the purchaser or grantee 4oes so occupy the Property but his or her credit has not been
approved in accordance with the requirements of the Secretary.

(c) No-Waiver.. If circumstances.ozcur.that-would-permit.Lender.to require immediate payment in—- .- - - .

full, but Lender does not require suzh payments, Lender does not waive its rights with respect to
subsequent events.
(d) Regulations of HUD Secretary. n mary circumstances regulations issued by the Secretary will
limit Lender’s rights, in the case of payment defauits, to require Immediate payment: in full and
-- foreclose if not paid. This Security Instrument does not authorize acceleration or foreclosure if not
permitted by regulations of the Secretary.
(e) Mortgage Not Insured. Borrower agrees that i thir Security Instrument and the Note are not
determined to be eligible for insurance under the Naticaai Housing Act within 60 days from the date
hereof, Lender may, .at its option, require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this
Security instrument. A written statement of any authorized agient of the Secretary dated subsequent
to 60 days from the date hereof, declining to insure this Security !nstrument and the Note, shall be
deemed conclusive proof of such ineligibility. Notwithstanding tha yorzgning, this option may not be
exercised by Lender when the unavailability of insurance is solely aus to Lender's failure to remit a
mortgage insurance premium to the Secretary.

10. Reinstatement. Borrower has a right to be reinstated if Lender has requirec imrediate payment in
full because of Borrower’s failure to pay an amount due under the Note or this Security” instrument. This
right applies even after foreclosure proceedings are instituted. To reinstate the Security Instrument,
Borrower shall tender in a lump sum all amounts required to bring Barrower’s account cutrentiincluding, to
the extent they are obligations of Borrower under this Security Instrument, foreclosurz costs and
reasonable and customary attorneys’ fees and expenses properly associated with the foreclosure
proceeding. Upon reinstatement by Borrower, this Security Instrument and the obligations that it secures
shall remain in effect as if Lender had not required immediate payment in full. However, Lender is not
required to permit reinstatement if: (i) Lender has accepted reinstatement after the commencement of
toreclosure proceedings within two years immediately preceding the commencement of a current.
foraclosure proceeding, (i} reinstatement will preclude foreclosure on different grounds in the future, or (i)
reinstatement will adversely affect the priority of the lien created by this Security Instrument.

11. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time of
payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Security Instrument granted by Lender
to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release the liability of the original Borrower or

FHA Case No. 131/9530852/703
ELF-4R(IL) (se04) Page 5 of 8 it




UNOKFICIAL COPY o

m 8409 3beg toos)  {1)Ht-4713
£0//2580£56/TET "oN 8580 yH4

"uoi99)0.d [BlUBWIUCNAUS JO AjBjeS 'Yljeay 0] 83ejel
1oy} patedo) st Auadoid ays aseym uopdipsuN| ay) Jo SMB| PUB SME| [2J9Pa) SUEALL  MET [RIUSWILOIAUT,
‘91 qdmﬁmed SIy] Ul PeSN Sy "S[eLslew SADBOIpRI puB ‘SpAUSP[BULIO) JO SOISaqse Buiuieuod
Sfenatew ‘SJUSAOS B|IejoA ‘sepidiqiay| pue sapionsad aixo} ‘sjonposd wnajosied oIx0) o sjqewwe)y
Iayio ‘auasosey ‘auljoseb :seourlsqns Bumojioy eyl pue men |E1uau1ucumu;| Aq ssourisqns snopiezey
IO 3[X0] SB PAULSP SPOUEISGNS 9SOY) @JB ,SBOUBISGNS SNOpJezeH, ‘91 ydesbesed siy) ul pesn sy

‘MET [BIUSLLILIONIAUT YIM S2UBRIOITR Ul SUO(OR [eIpswsl

Alesssoau ||e ax4ey Apdwoid jjeys samouog ‘Adessedau si Auadoid eyl Bunoaye sadueisgng snopiezep #
Aue JO UOKBIPAWS. JAYIO IO [BAOWSI Aue ey} ‘Awoyne foendal o qe1uau1ma/\06 Aue Aq paynou s 1o 2k
‘SUIBa| JaMOXOg J ‘aBpaMoUy [enjoe SBY JOMOLIOE YJIUM JO MET [BIUSLLUOIIAUT IO 3UBISGNS snopJezeyH B

Aue pue Ausqu’y eyl Bumioau Aued [ aeaud Jo Aousbe Aiojenfes o [eluswuwiencb Aue AQ uoioe
J8Y10 JO INSME| ‘PUEwWSp ‘W] uoueﬁusar\w Aue JO sanou usnum Jopue anb Apdwoid jreys Jemoliog

‘Auadoid ay; jo

aJueusUIeIL O] pLE 9% [enuapIsa) muuou 0] areudosdde aq 01 pazjubode. Ajeiausb ale jey) seoueisqng

SNOPJBZEH JO Saijuena. [Ps Jo Aliadoily sy uo abeiols 1o ‘asn ‘soussaid ay) 0] Adde jou |[eys seousiuas

~om) Buipaoeid ey L M) jede wuoaAug Aue Jo UoNE|oIA Ul S) ey} Auadold auy Buioaye Buyifue ‘op o) asje

8UOAUB MOjJe JOU ‘Op 10U 145 Jemouiog Auadold ayl ul 10 UO $82uBISgNSg SnopsezeH Aue Jo asesjes 10
‘aBeyors ‘[esodsip ‘asn ‘9ousasair] aip nuuad JO SSNEY 10U [[BYS JSMOLDYG "$3IUBISqNS SNOpIeZeH 'OL

“JUBLLINASUY|
Awnoag s jo pue 810N 8yl ;o Adoo paurouoo suo uanib ag |eys Jamouog ‘Ado) s Jamounog gl -

"9|0/BI9ASS 8] O} PBIB|DAP 82 SI0N B} PUB JUBLUNAISU| ANJBS siy) jo suoisincad ay) pus
81yl 01 uoisIA0:d BulOIEUOD 3U) INOYUM 109445 UAAID 8 UBO YIYM SJON BU) JO JUBWINJISU| Aunoag siyp Jo
suojsiA01d 18410 1084 JOU [[BYS IIYUOD YONS ‘Me; €qealjdde yum SIOUcD 10N Byl J0 swnisy| Anaeg
sjy1 Jo asnejd 10 uojsjizosd Aue Jey; 1UGAa ayj u| ‘p21e2n) ) Auadold ayl yoiym ur uopoipsun| aus jo me; 1 e
ay) pue me| [229p84 AQ pewsanoB aq |leys juswinsu| ;121385 SIyL "ANjIGeRIeAaS ‘MET BUILIBADE) bl .

‘ydesBered siy) uj papiroid se usab usym japuary 1 amoLog 0} UaND usaq aney 01 powsspeq - =
lfeus wawniisu| Alinosg Siyl up 10} papll\OJd aan0u Auy 'J9M0.103 01 sonou Aq saleubisap Jepus ssaippe - “’i:n.
Aue JO ujBiay palels SsaJppe S Japuan 01 lew ssejo 1suy Aq usAlB 8n-ieys Japuan 0f aonou Auy ispua e
0} aonou Aq sajeubisap Jamonog ssaJppe Jaylo Aue Jo ssaippy A1edcs A 8y} 0] paalip 8q Jleys adou e
ayJ ‘poyiew Jsyloue Jo esn sainbas me| ajqeoydde ssejun ew sse 151 Aq 1 Buew Aq Jo 1 Buuenjep 4
Rg usalb aq |eys uawnNnsY| Amnoas SIYl Ul 10§ papiacid Jamolog oy 2anou AUy “SeO10N ‘€1 eR

"JUSSUOD S 15MCLI0S TBY] INOYYM 910N SY1 IO
wawnIsup Alnosag siyl JO suudl ay) 01 prefisl yim SuciIEpOWILIOIZE Aue exew W Jeaqio) ‘Apow ‘pusixa -
01 aaube Aew Jamouog Jaylo Aue puejlapusn Euy soaibe (2) pue Juawruisu] AIL1983 SIUl AQ paInoas. -
swns ay) Aed o} pajebigo Ajeuosiad jou si (g} ‘Juswnisu) Andag siy) Jo swiel-su; iApun Auadoiyq
8y} Ul 158481U] SJamouog eyl AsAuod | pue wesb ‘ebebuow o1 Auo wewnnsu Alun.;af' =1 Bubis-o0o
8] (e) 910N 8yl 9I08xa 10U S0P g Juawniisu| Aynoeg siyl subis-02 oym Jamoliog Au, [BIBABS pue
1u!o_l aq |[eys siuaweaibe pue sUBUBAOS S amouog *(q)6 ydribered jo suoisinoid ay) o) 1oa!'qr:s “1amolog
pue Jopua jo sufiisse pue $10SS33NS |eu1 Weusy pue puiq feys wuswinisu) AJnasg siyl o sjusweaaibe
pue sjueuaA0d ayj -s1aubig-07 ‘Auqer jeseass pue Julop ‘punog subissy pue $1055939nS 21

-Apawey 10 ybu Aue Jo 8siasexa ey} apnjoaid 10

Jo Janjem e aq Jou [jeys Apawiel Jo By Aue Sulsioiexa ul sapusn Aq 8dueIeaqo) Auy 18aI8)ul Uj SI088820NS
$,Jamouiog J0 samouog feulfilio syl Ag epew puBWap AUE JO UosEal Aq Juswiniisu| Anoas siy1 Aq painoas

. SWINs 8y} JO UoNEZILOWE Apol 8sIMIBYIO 0 Juawided Joj BWN PUBIX® O} 8SNJBI IO JSaIBJU) L) JOSSIIINS
Kue ysurebe sBuipasoosd aousWWOD 0} paJlnbaJ aq J0U ||eysS JapUST '1SAII Ul JOSSOOONS S Jamollog

£€6G8TT 'ONNVO1

= A=




UNOFFICIAL COP#9%%0% 0 11

LLOAN NO. 1185933

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

17. Assignment of Rents. Borrower unconditionally assigns and transfers to Lender all the rents and
revenues of the Property. Borrower authorizes Lender or Lender’s agents to collect the rents and revenues
and hereby directs each tenant of the Property to pay the rents to Lender or Lender’s agents. However,
prior to Lender’s notice to Borrower of Borrower’s breach of any covenant or agreement in the Security:
Instrument, Borrower shall collect and receive all rents and revenues of the Property as trustee for the
benefit of Lancer and Borrower. This assignment of rents constitutes an absolute assignment and not an
assignment for additional security only.

If Lender gives notice of breach to Borrower: (a) all rents received by Borrower shall be held by
Borrower as trusies for benefit of Lender only, to be applied to the sums secured by the Security
Instrument; (b) Lenider-chall be entitled to collect and receive all of the rents of the Property; and (c) each
tenant of the Property sp2!l pay all rents due and unpaid to Lender or Lender’s agent on Lender’s written
demand to the tenant.

Borrower has not exec'“d any prior assignment of the rents and has not and will not perform any act
that would prevent Lender from exﬂrctsmg its rights under this paragraph 17.

Lender shall not be required ‘G enter upon, take control of or maintain the Property before or after
giving notice of-breach to Borrower. [1owever, Lender or a judicially appointed receiver may do so at any
time there is a breach. Any application of rents shall not cure or waive any default or invalidate any other
right or remedy.of Lender. This assignnierc af rents of the Property.shall terminate when the debt secured
by the Security Instrument is paid in full.

18. Foreclosure Procedure. If Lender reqrires immediate payment in full under paragraph 9,
Lender may foreclose this Security Instrument by iudicial proceeding. Lender shall be entitled to
collect all expenses incurred in pursumg the remcdize provided in this paragraph 18, including, but
not limited to, reasonable auorneys fees and costs c (¥ evidence.

if the Lender s interest in this Security Instrument is held by the Secretary and the Secretary
requires immediate. payment in full under paragraph 9, ih: Secretary may invoke the nonjudicial
power of sale provided in the Single Family Mortgage Forcciosura Act of 1994 ("Act’) (12 U.S.C. 3751
et seq.) by requesting a foreclosure commissioner desigratetl under the Act to commence
foreclosure and to sell the Property as provided in the Act. Notriny in the preceding sentence shal!
deprive the Secretary of any rights otherwise available to-a Leracs under this paragraph- 18 or

applicable law. _

19. Release. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Security Instrumen, Lender shall release this
Security Instrument without charge to Borrower. Borrower shall pay any recordatior couts.

20, Waiver of Homestead. Borrower waives all right of homestead exemption in the Mroperty.

21. Riders to this Security Instrument. If one or more riders are executed by Borrowei 7.0 recorded
together with this Security Instrument, the covenants of each such rider shall be incorporated uito and shall
amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Security Instrument as if the rider(s) were a
part of this Security Instrument.

[Check applicable box(es)].

[ Icondominium Rider [_IGrowing Equity Rider T Other [specify]

L EGAL

D Planned Unit Development Rider D Graduated Payment Rider

FHA Case No. 131/9530852/703
ELF-4R(IL) (ss04) Page7of8 Initigls




SENEIBEICIAL COPY -

"00) S0UR.IMST] em SIOY[0.;

giogafied  osst (1)Ht-413

£0L/2980€56/1¢€1
‘ON 8%e] YHY

eyt Noassmwoz AN
LN 4 T1v1s ‘NG ASVLON
LLLLUVOON d NVIHE

LIV 3S 1v 121440,

70 21and f’JEION
Uwy :s24|dX3 uoISSIIIWO AN

o8] 4 dro o M'ap 5% S|Y} ‘[B8S |2I0Y0 PUB PUBY AL JBPUN UBAIL)
U0} 18s ula1ay] sasodind jpue sasn ayy 1o} 1B AURun|oA pue 8alyy  JAL3Y]  SE uawngsu|
pres ey} passafep pue peubis  A3Yy3 | 1ey) pabpamouyoe pue ‘uosiad ur Aep siyl ew ei0jeq pesesdde
" ‘awnuisul Buiofaiog sy 01 paquasqns (s)elueu ssoym (s)uosiad awes ey} aq 01 8w 0} umouy Ajjeuosiad

E N 0“1’*"0““7‘7 NILYWW D VHﬂ\ﬂ Pue NILYVW "V HVHDIN
19q1 Apuao Aqeuay op alels pue funon plges loj pue u; qiqng AUBION B LSV e / 3 W

88 AunoD | 39¢ 4nQ ‘SIONITII 40 3LV1S
lamolog- ) lamolriog-

(leas) ' . (1eag)

lamoliog- JOMOLI0S-

(leog) — | (jeeg) 7

.JBMOJJOG- | : lamoliog-

(jesg) (leag) A

1amoliog- LNLLAVH "0 YNyl . :

(feag) T IR —
somouog- NILYVW Y I13VHIIW

- =7 4

U YlIm peplodal pue semouog Aq panosxe (s)sepu Aue uy pue
awinsu| A;unoas SIL|1 ul paum:uoo sua) 8y} 0} seslbe pue sjdeoor Jamouog ‘MOTIE DNINDIS A

-

€€6G8TT "'ONNVQO1

b8 gRERERRE




UNOFFICIAL CO@W?ESDﬁ Page §of 9

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

LOT 18 IN CORRECTED PLAT OF SUBDIVISION OF SHERWOOD FOREST, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE
EAST 1/2 OF SECTION 27 AND THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 26, IN TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 9, EAST
OF THE THIRD~RINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN #06-26-367-016-2000

CKA: 104 LOCKSLEY DAIVE, STREAMWOOD, ILLINOIS 60107




